Entry

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

(2a) 11 Year & Under 128cm & (2b) 11 Year & Under 138cm

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:13:42

Rider Horse Section Results
Appleyard, Fernella PETER 1 11YR12 | 0/42.59 0/45.61
8
Thompson, Edith TROWSWELL SKYFALL 11YR13 | 4(R)/46.81
8

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:13:42

Prize

30.00

1

PI



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

9 85cm National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:27:55

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize
85 Colclough, Billy HAMBERLINS VERA 0/49.90 0/37.09 25.00
30 Field, Colin CHEEKO CHESTER 0/42.47 0/37.94 20.00
113 Ricketts, Karen ACENTIME INCA DANCER 0/51.16 0/39.14 18.00
105 Atherton, Pippa DELICE MAJYC 0/42.14 0/39.55
106 Collier, Blue FABULOUS FREDERICK 0/41.79 0/42.82
112 Carey, Abbie DBS VALENTINA 0/51.73 0/45.65
124 Mellors, Rebecca FREYAVII 0/51.89 0/47.46
114 Mosley, Robert SPRINGTIME IlI 0/45.39 0/47.57
31 Lovell, Alison GuUcCcCl 0/40.12 4(K)/33.85
32 Lee, Katherine THE BALLINGOWAN LORD 4(R)/56.03 0/44.55
40 Wilson, Shannon CASALLASCA 0/42.73 4(K)/44.78
78 Howard, George CELTIC STAR I 0/51.89 4(K)/48.67
7 Pritchard, Lucy-ann CLONASLEE CAPTAINS CAVALIER 0/55.29 4(K)/55.64
8 Mahaffey, Alice THAKA BORIS 6(R:2)/62.36 0/56.48
4005 Pountain, Sue LEAKO 11(R:7)/67.30 4(K)/51.44
2 Wilson, Emily Jade I LEXUS Z (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
107 Harvey, Melissa AQUILAS AMIGO (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
4003 Shannon Rickson RONALDS LITTLE MISS 4(K)/46.86 (FH)/--.-- Elim-FH Tkt
139 Alice Mahaffey LUX 4(K)/42.58 4(K)/51.36 Tkt

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:27:55

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

(4a) Springboard 128cm & (4b) Springboard 138cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:19:54

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
3 Hourihan, Elle TELYNAU MASQUERADE SB128 0/36.53 0/39.44 25.00 |1
4001 Hourihan, Elle TINY RASCAL SB128 0/43.08 4(K)/46.99 2

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:19:54



Entry

49

147

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

(5a) Pony British Novice First Round & (5b) Pony Intro 80cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:22:02

Rider Horse Section Results
Fletcher, Evie EVERYTHING UP TWO JIBOCM || 0/41.27 0/42.64
Brown, Gracie May CARRACANADA KNIGHT BNOVJ 4(K)/47.51 4(K)/55.22

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:22:02

Prize

25.00

1

PI



Entry

46

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

(6a) Pony Discovery First Round & (6b) Pony Intro 90cm Open

Entries For Competition
Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:23:07

Horse Section Results

Rider

SENORITA SHAKIRA JI9OCM || 0/40.22 0/42.78

Brown, Gracie May
DISJ 0/49.05 0/53.30

Biddulph, Liviana LITTLE BILLY THE KID

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:23:07

Prize

25.00

1

PI



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

(7a) Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round & (7b) Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony
Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:24:18

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl

4002 Dawkins, Kaci MURTHWAITE BOY BLUE JN 0/53.39 0/47.41 25.00 || 1
11 Biddulph, Liviana LITTLE BILLY THE KID JN 4(K)/40.72 0/50.31 2
77 Howard, George RUA BAN JIN 0/51.16 4(K)/52.97 3

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:24:18



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

(8a) Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) &
(8b) Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:25:50

w]

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize P!

7 Howard, George RUA BAN JF 8(KK)/52.52 0/51.14 1

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:25:50



Entry

(3a) Stepping Stones 128cm & (3b) Stepping Stones 138cm

Rider

Hourihan, Elle
Burns, Katie
Hourihan, Kerri
Thompson, Edith

Appleyard, Fernella

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:17:35

Horse Section
TELYNAU MASQUERADE SS128
BILLY BOB S8128
TINY RASCAL SS8128
TROWSWELL SKYFALL SS138
PETER 1 SS128

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:17:35

Results

0/41.28 0/51.28
0/49.55 0/53.32
4(K)/46.29
4(K)/42.18

(RWC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

Prize

12.50

12.50

1

PI



(10a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (10b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

920
85

4012

148

33

106

4011

4010

105

122

12

Roe, Nicola
Colclough, Billy

Williams, Joss

Mabhaffey, Alice

Williams, Joss

Wilkinson, Emma Elizabeth

Collier, Blue

Williams, Joss

Williams, Joss

Mahaffey, Alice

Pritchard, Lucy-ann

Atherton, Pippa

Kennedy, Wayne

Carey, Abbie

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:28:58

Horse

URBAN SPLASH

HAMBERLINS VERA

FOUNTAIN FRIEDA

THAKA BORIS

MORJOY LORD KARINO

ELIZABETH’'S CONNIE GIRL

FABULOUS FREDERICK

CLEOPATRAZ

HELLO SANTORINI

AM CONFESSION

CLONASLEE CAPTAINS CAVALIER

DELICE MAJYC

LADY DARAGH

DBS VALENTINA

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:28:58

Section

90CM

90CM

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

90CM

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

Results Prize

0/48.73 0/38.43 30.00
0/52.56 0/38.70 20.00
0/45.75 0/38.85 15.00
0/45.96 0/44.65

0/48.07 0/44.82

0/45.27 4(K)/40.80

4(K)/43.75 0/45.82

4(K)/46.21 0/47.04

4(K)/52.57 0/48.85

0/50.82 4(K)/53.31

4(K)/58.17 0/58.29

8(KK)/42.92 0/42.81

4(K)/47.80 4(K)/46.33

(FRY/--.-- Elim-FR

PI

10

1"

12

13



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

11 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:30:00

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl
31 Lovell, Alison GUCCI 0/35.12 0/39.95 25.00 | 1
91 Roe, Nicola LITTLE DOKINA 0/45.49 0/40.14 20.00 | 2
4005 Pountain, Sue LEAKO 0/42.59 0/41.10 18.00 || 3
125 Marklew, lan PORTROYAL 0/42.30 0/41.18 4
5 Leese, Carla CADDY STROLLER 0/46.35 0/42.02 5
86 Colclough, Billy AXLE VI 0/44.47 0/43.54 6
30 Field, Colin CHEEKO CHESTER 0/36.28 0/43.55 7
117 Barber, Linda Cheryl MOON STAR BONGO 0/46.83 0/46.55 8
123 Kennedy, Wayne ELTON B 0/48.53 0/52.80 9
118 Isaac, Charlotte Ellen CARLO X 0/44.21 0/54.92 10
110 Woolley, Kate SIMPLY YOURS 4(R)/55.05 0/42.94 1
21 Ward-brown, Summer AMIGO WH 0/42.42 4(K)/44.71 12
36 Shearer, Mollie DYNAMIC V 0/42.03 4(K)/46.83 13
6 Leese, Carla BLOOMFIELD MILLPOND 0/50.66 4(K)/57.04 14

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:30:00



Entry

920
87

135

4016
89
150
140
83
141
33
125
4011

4015

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

(12a) Senior Discovery - First Round & (12b) Senior 1.00m Open

Rider

Roe, Nicola
Colclough, Billy
Harlock, Rebecca
Mahaffey, Alice
Beal, Lilia May
Roe, Nicola
Williams, Joss
Godber, Louis
Riley, Lee
Mccoan, Elle
Wilkinson, Emma Elizabeth
Marklew, lan
Williams, Joss

Williams, Joss

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:31:06

Horse

URBAN SPLASH

HERE | AM SQBS

NAUGHTY BOY FROM SECOND LIFE Z

UP TO TEMPO

MY WINDMILL BOY

ESPRITE X

MORJOY LORD INOUSCH

CASINO ROYALE CASALL

BALLYMURPHY EDEL

LUCRETIAP

ELIZABETH'S CONNIE GIRL

PORTROYAL

CLEOPATRAZ

BRIGG

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:31:06

Section

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

DC1

DC1

1.00M

DC1

DC1

DC1

1.00M

DC1

DC1

Results Prize
0/43.14 0/38.01 30.00
0/44.99 0/39.33 25.00
0/39.09 0/40.93 20.00

0/38.69 0/43.88
0/42.97 0/46.18
0/42.91 0/47.90
0/42.50 0/49.11
0/45.11 0/49.16
0/43.81 0/52.29
0/46.81 0/53.48
0/36.77 4(K)/45.31
0/41.91 4(K)/47.13
8(DK)/52.18 0/54.78

4(K)/42.85 (KKT)/--.-- Ret. Tkt

PI

10

"

12

13



Entry

80

143
152
108
151
21

135
86

110

Rider

Davidson, Jacqueline
Dewsbury, Paula
Mulhern, Katie
Thompson, Mark
Helm, Julia

Shearer, Mollie
Ward-brown, Summer
Harlock, Rebecca
Colclough, Billy

Woolley, Kate

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

13 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:34:17

Horse
STAR QUALITY DANCER 0/45.07 0/38.76
JAC CRUISEO 0/46.65 0/39.81
COXTON CANDOO 0/44.96 0/41.04
HUNKY DORY llI 0/49.28 0/41.50
HELMS ROSSIO 0/47.90 0/41.96
DYNAMIC V 0/46.26 0/43.09
AMIGO WH 0/46.64 0/46.29
NAUGHTY BOY FROM SECOND LIFE Z 0/45.78 4(K)/37.57
AXLE VI 4(K)/50.06 0/38.16
SIMPLY YOURS (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:34:17

Results

Prize

35.00

25.00

PI

1



Entry

82
4012
132
80
108
150
76
55
153

54

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

(14a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (14b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Dewsbury, Paula
Thorpe, Nigel
Williams, Joss
Williams, Joss
Davidson, Jacqueline
Helm, Julia

Williams, Joss
Windsor, Annabel
Stalker, Brandon
Thompson, Mark

Stalker, Brandon

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:35:12

Horse Section
JAC CRUISEO 1.10C1
OBEY D 1.10C1
FOUNTAIN FRIEDA NC1
TANKARDSTOWN NO DIGGITY NC1
STAR QUALITY DANCER NC1
HELMS ROSSIO 1.10C1
MORJOY LORD INOUSCH NC1
NEVER ENDING STORY 1.10C1
VISTOROOS NC1
DREAMBELLE NC1
ROYAL DE NESS NC1

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:35:12

0/45.57 0/36.46

0/48.51 0/36.55

0/48.32 0/38.29

0/51.02 0/39.80

0/45.39 0/40.29

0/48.34 0/42.32

0/51.56 0/46.80

0/53.14 0/48.64

0/39.36 0/48.89

4(K)/53.35 0/50.54

Results Prize

40.00

28.00

20.00

8(KK)/48.22 0/44.90

PI

10

"



(15a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (15b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc.

Entry

92

144
132
142

4018

Burns, Vicky

Roe, Nicola
Foster Mills, Maya
Williams, Joss
Godber, Louis

Williams, Joss

Rider

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 21 August 2022

National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:36:04

Horse

DENZEL Il

ELECTRIC DREAMS V

NORVILLE NEIKO

TANKARDSTOWN NO DIGGITY

DOMINO Z

LORDY

Printed by Sarah Newitt at 22/08/2022 21:36:04

Section

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

Results

0/50.90 0/36.55
0/55.32 0/47.56
0/52.33 0/47.84
0/47.11 4(K)/43.49
8(KK)/54.44 4(K)/53.24

0/53.77 4(K)/51.61 Tkt

Prize

50.00

35.00

the

PI



